
 

2022-2023 KEY SCHOOL DATES 

2022 
Monday, Aug. 1 – New Faculty/Staff Orientation 
Wednesday, Aug. 3 – Returning Faculty/Staff Report 
Wednesday, Aug. 10 – Orientation – All Divisions 
Thursday, Aug. 11 – Opening Day – All Divisions 

 
Friday, Sept. 2 – Labor Day – Early Dismissal 
Monday, Sept. 5 – Labor Day – School Holiday 
Monday, Sept. 26 – Rosh Hashanah 
Friday, Sept. 30 – Faculty In-Service Day – Student Holiday 
 
Wednesday, Oct. 5 – Yom Kippur 
Monday & Tuesday, Oct. 10 & 11 – Fall Break 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 1 – Faculty In-Service Day – Student Holiday 
Friday, Nov. 11 – Diocesan Annual Council – School Holiday 
Friday, Nov. 18 – Thanksgiving Break Begins – Early Dismissal 
Monday, Nov. 21 – Friday, Nov. 25 – Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, Nov. 28 – Classes Resume 
 
Friday, Dec. 16 – Christmas Break Begins - Early Dismissal 
Monday, Dec. 19 – Monday, Jan. 2 – Christmas Break 
 
2023 

Tuesday, Jan. 3 – Classes Resume 
Monday, Jan. 16 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School Holiday 
 
Friday, Feb. 17 – Faculty In-Service Day – Student Holiday 
Monday, Feb. 20 – Presidents’ Day – School Holiday 
 
Monday, Mar. 6 – Friday, March 10 – Spring Break 
 
Thursday, Apr. 6 – Passover 
Friday, Apr. 7 – Good Friday – School Holiday 
Sunday, Apr. 9 – Easter 
Monday, Apr. 10 – Easter Monday – School Holiday 
 
Saturday, May 13 – Graduation 
Thursday, May 25 – Last Day of School – Early Dismissal 
Friday, May 26 – Faculty Post Planning Day 
 
*Dates are subject to change.  
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